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ER1000 TETESCOPIC WHEEL LOADER 4WD

Standard Configuration

ER1000 Telescopic loader with Standard Bucket, Yanmar 3TNV88-BSSY engine, ltaly Hydrostatic Driving system,
Inching function, Quick Hitch, 26*12-12 Agricultural tyres, Seat, Adjustable Steering Wheel, Electrical Joystick,

Floating Function, Pressure Checking System, free parts for service.

Optional Configuration

E4 Lamp, LED Working Light, LED Alarm Light, Trailer Ball, Extra Electric Line, 26*12.00-12 Grass Tires
Yanmar 3TNV388-BBSY(Tier4), 3 Point Hitch, Varta Anti-Freeze Battery, Loader Damper, Bobcat Quick Hitch
Euro Quick Hitch, Trima Quick Hitch, Perkins403D-11 engine(euro3)

Technical Parameter

Rated Load
Bucket Capacity
Lifting Height of main boom

Dumping Height of main boom
( dumping angle 45°)

Dumping reach of main boom
Max. Loading capacity of main boom
Lifting height of small boom

Dumping height of small boom
(dumping angle 45°)

Dumping reach of small boom
Max. Loding capacity of small boom

Max. Speed(F1/R1)

Max. Breakout Force
Digging Deep

Max. Gradeabillity
Max. Turning angle

Overall length
( bucket on ground position)

900kg
0.3m3
2959mm

2051Tmm
587mm

1000kg
3526mm

2618mm
1085mm
600kg
12km/h

15KN

65mm
25°
35°

3820mm
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Overall width
Overall Height

Wheel base
Tread

Min. Ground clearance
Net weight

Engine model

Rated Power

Rated Speed

Max. Torque

Speed at Max. Torque
Bore & stroke

Rated fuel consumption
Driving

Tire

Oil flow

Working pressure

1260mm
2310mm
1507mm

890mm
220mm
2100kg
Yanmar 3TNV88F-ESSY
19.2kw

2200r/min
98.7N.m
1320r/min
88790

=230

4 wheel drive
26*12-12
13.8ml/r
16Mpa
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